DATE

8-28

9-4

9-9

9-18

9-25

10-2

10-9

JUNIOR HIGH/JV FOOTBALL

OPPONENT

Garretson

Canistota

Canistota Jamboree

Alcester-Hudson

Chester

Howard

Hanson

2023

TIME

4:00

4:00

9:00am

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

LOCATION

Garretson

Hurley

Canistota

Hurley

Chester

Howard

Hurley

JH &V

JH ONLY



